
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

No.

12

90

29

52

004

16

83

93

000

6

45

59

10

37b

2

37

75

89

159

32

103

41

15

35

120

42

121

64

24

8

6b

21

48

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

3

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

3

2

3

1

2

1

1

1

2

4

2

3

1

2

2

5

Name

Travis Engen

Jeff Bernatovich

Rick Carlino / Derek Jones

Bobby Brown / Brian Pickering

David & Andrea Robertson

David Porter

Steve Pfeffer

Jim Stengel

Ken Mennella

Francesco Melandri

Stephen Cloud

Scott Welliver / EFR

Tom Forgione / Chuck Hebing

Mac McCombs / Dennis Olthoff

Mike Taradash / Davina Galica

Clair & Alan Schwendeman

Anthony DellaVecchia / Scotty Hackenson

George Grote

Gary & Ryan Klutt

Harry & Adam Covington

Sam & Michael Mammano

Jim Devine

Don Dimitriadis / Chad Parrish

Jim Peruto

Doug Miller / Ron Zitza

Rick Mooney

Nick Incantalupo

Gord Ross

Jim Lenehan

Roy Walzer

James Cullen

Marty Beaulieu

Peter McLaughlin

Class

11GTP3

10GT1

7BSR

7BSR

11MP1

7BSR

10GT1

7SS2

5GTR

11MP2

11MP2

10GT2

10SC3

11MP1

7S2

6AP

6TA

10GT1

10SC3

11MP2

10MP1

10MP1

6AS

11TA2

10AP

6AP

7BSR

7S2

7S2

7M

5GTR

6TA

7BSR

Laps

40

38

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

35

35

35

35

35

34

34

34

33

33

32

32

32

31

28

23

20

19

16

15

11

10

5

Best Tm

1:47.080

1:58.745

1:56.524

1:57.566

1:59.777

2:02.028

2:00.042

2:03.789

2:07.168

2:09.545

2:07.501

2:10.046

2:07.163

2:08.181

2:07.540

2:08.253

2:11.151

2:05.215

2:02.517

2:08.036

2:17.287

2:21.664

2:24.809

1:59.081

2:09.612

2:06.860

2:15.991

2:02.986

2:04.975

1:58.779

2:10.986

2:18.181

2:18.362

Yr

05

90

77

99

06

85

73

91

63

95

97

92

02

02

85

68

70

93

99

97

03

96

65

01

96

68

73

87

82

70

69

68

79

Make

Audi

Chevrolet

Chevron

Carbir

Ford

Swift

Porsche

PrattMiller

Chevrolet

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Ford

Chevrolet

Swift

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Porsche

BMW

Panoz

Ford

Chevrolet

Porsche

Chevrolet

Chevron

Swift

Swift

Chevron

Ford  SPF

Mercury

Cicale/Ralt

Model

R8 LMP

Corvette GT1

B36

CB2

GT MKVII

DB2

911

RM2

Corvette GSRep

993

993

964

Taurus

Corvette ZO6

DB2

Corvette

Camaro

Camaro GT1

Impala

RSR

E46 330i

GTRA

Mustang AS

Camaro

993

Corvette

B23

DB2

DB2

B16 Spyder

GT40 MK 1

Cougar

RT1 CanAm

Engine

3600cc

358cid

1998cc

2100cc

5000cc

2000cc

3800cc

2000cc

400cid

3800cc

3746cc

3600cc

358cid

346cid

2000cc

427cid

302cid

358cid

356cid

3800cc

2979cc

5000cc

4700cc

358cid

3800cc

350cid

2000cc

1998cc

1988cc

2000cc

5000cc

302cid

2000cc

Hometown

Weston CT

Brewerton NY

Harrisburg PA

Mill Neck NY

Ray MI

Darien CT

Phoenix AZ

New York NY

Armonk NY

Boston MA

Winsted CT

Hector NY

Union Hill NY

Palos Verdes Estates CA

Dallas TX

Whitestone NY

Hatfield PA

CANADA

Akron OH

Webster NY

Ottawa ONT

AUSTRALIA

Doylestown PA

Orlando FL

Lake Oswego OR

Oldwick NJ

Ontario CANADA

Rydal PA

Litchfield CT

Burlingame CA

Concord MA

Lyme NH

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

2 Laps

Avg. Speed

89.199

Best Lap Tm

1:47.080

Best Spd

113.298

Best Lap by

12 - Travis Engen

SVRA September 05 - 09, 2012

Mike-Stott/UBS Financial Historic Enduro

Historic Endurance Race

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 9:34:11

Watkins Glen International  3.370 Miles

9/9/2012 09:30 AM

Glenora Wine Cellars
US Vintage Grand Prix
presented by Welliver


